
Date Day Time Visitor Home Venue Division PLATE BASE
5/23/2023 Tues 6:00 PM West Mountain Peter Martin Alexander Alexander 1 13U Thomas H Owen VT
5/24/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Binbrook Fourth Ave Med Aesthetics Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Luke J Adriana VT
5/24/2023 Weds 6:00 PM West Mountain Scotia Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Luke J
5/25/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM Binbrook Queenston Chevrolet Alexander Alexander 1 13U Luke J Spencer J
5/25/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM Binbrook Stone On The Go Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M OPEN
5/25/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM West Mountain Yankees Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 3 9U Matthew L Timothy L
5/29/2023 Mon 6:00 PM Binbrook Your Business Advisor Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Lachlan C Eli J
5/31/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Mahoney Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Luke J Callum J
5/31/2023 Weds 6:00 PM East Mountain 1 Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Artur
6/1/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM West Mountain 7 Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 3 9U Lachlan C Timothy L
6/1/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM East Mountain Red Alexander Alexander 1 13U Thomas H Eli J
6/5/2023 Mon 6:00 PM East Mountain Blue Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Adam K Ernst BH
6/8/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM Dofasco Jays Alexander Alexander 1 13U Lachlan C Thomas H

6/12/2023 Mon 6:00 PM West Mountain Red Sox Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 3 9U Eli J Lachlan C
6/12/2023 Mon 6:00 PM West Mountain Little Pink Trailer Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Owen VT Adam K
6/13/2023 Tues 6:00 PM West Mountain Optimists Alexander Alexander 1 13U Ernst BH Ari MJ
6/14/2023 Weds 6:00 PM West Mountain Mission Avocado Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Dom M Nate R
6/15/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM Stoney Creek Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Luke J
6/19/2023 Mon 6:00 PM Alexander 2 Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Artur C for Adam K Ari MJ
6/20/2023 Tues 6:00 PM Greensville Alexander Alexander 1 13U Owen VT Ernst BH
6/21/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Binbrook Fourth Ave Med Aesthetics Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Ernst BH Adriana VT
6/22/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM West Mountain Cleveland Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 1 9U Ernst BH Timothy L
6/26/2023 Mon 6:00 PM Dofasco Orioles Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Thomas H Ari MJ
6/28/2023 Weds 6:00 PM East Mountain Blue Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Artur C Nate R
6/28/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Dundas MAri MJners Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Luke J
6/29/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM West Mountain Padres Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 1 9U Adriana VT Timothy L
6/29/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM West Mountain Admiral Trophys Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Luke J
7/3/2023 Mon 6:00 PM Ancaster Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Adriana VT
7/5/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Binbrook Fraccaro Dental Group Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Adam K

7/11/2023 Tues 6:00 PM West Mountain Padres Alexander Alexander 1 13U Thomas H Owen VT
7/13/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM East Mountain Yellow Alexander Alexander 1 13U Thomas H Ernst BH
7/17/2023 Mon 6:00 PM West Mountain Expos Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 3 9U Eli J Lachlan C
7/17/2023 Mon 6:00 PM Mahoney Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Artur C Ari MJ
7/19/2023 Weds 6:00 PM West Mountain Little Pink Trailer Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Luke J Callum J
7/19/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Mahoney Alexander Alexander 4 15U Dom M Luke J
7/24/2023 Mon 6:00 PM West Mountain Mission Avocado Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Dom M Open
7/31/2023 Mon 6:00 PM East Mountain Yellow Alexander 1 Alexander 1 11U Lachlan C Adriana VT
8/2/2023 Weds 6:00 PM Dofasco Jays Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Dom M Nate R
8/3/2023 Thurs 6:00 PM Greensville Alexander Dr Colin Day Alexander 1 9U Luke J Callum J
8/8/2023 Tues 6:00 PM Mahoney Alexander Alexander 1 13U Dom M Adriana VT

8/16/2023 Weds 6:00 PM East Mountain Yellow Alexander 2 Alexander 1 11U Owen VT Ari MJ


